ACCESSORY
8.
6.
15
RV-xxxx-1
Operating
Instructions
RESISTRON/CIRUS temperature controllers are

5.1 RV-300V-1
5.2 RV-03K3-1, RV-33K2-1, RV-100K-1
6 How to order
53 mm
79 m
m
45 mm
RV-xxxx-1 series resistor
RV-300V-1 (electrical circuit): Art. No. 886200
RV-03K3-1 (resistance 3.3kohms): Art. No. 886203
RV-33K2-1 (resistance 33.2kohms): Art. No. 886202
RV-100K-1 (resistance 100kohms): Art. No. 886201
53 mm
79 mm
13 mm
RV-xxxx-1 Page 7